# #1 13000099756

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800247018098

04/22/13--01026--001 \*\*160.00

FILEUS 13 JUL 12 AM 11: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE AND AMASSEE: FLORDA

K. SALY EXAMINER JUL 15, 2013



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 24, 2013

GLENN SHAFFREN ACCORDANT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 1762 AMERICAN WALK LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

SUBJECT: CONCURRENT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: W13000024147

We have received your document for CONCURRENT COMMUNICATIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document submitted is incomplete. The last page did not arrive with the rest of the document. Enclosed is the last page that is missing. Please fill out and sign. Return to our office along with a copy of this letter.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 013A00009930

(850) 245-6051.

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Concurrent Control, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Glenn Shaffren Name of Person Accordant Communications, LLC Firm/Company 1762 American Walk Address Lawrenceville, GA 30043 City/State and Zip Code gshaffren@acc-com.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Glenn Shaffren Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & **\$160.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

#### **Mailing Address**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Cara and Car	
Concurrent Communications, LLC  (Must end with the words "Lie	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
(Masi eta Will the Words 12h	inned Elabolity Company, Edition, of Elec. )
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7295 SW 140 Terrace	7295 SW 140 Terrace
Miami, FL 33158	Miami, FL 33158
•	ss of the registered agent are:
	ss of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street addres	ss of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street addres  Dan Himes  7295 SW 140 Terrace	ss of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street addres  Dan Himes  7295 SW 140 Terrace	Name  a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
The name and the Florida street addres  Dan Himes  7295 SW 140 Terrace Florida	Name  Name  a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	GIENN SHAFFIZEN 1762 AMERICAN WALK LAWSFAKEVILLE GA 30043
MGRM	DAN HINES 7295 SW140 TENTACE
MG RM	DAVID LABREE 1235 LARNEWOOD DR- WALRICO FL 33596
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) se specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

Signature of a member or an authorized apresentative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

SHAFFREN

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)